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Division III & IV Championship (Tue, October 12)

Division III Championship - Division III

Division IV Championship - Division IV

 Pos. Teams

 1 Mascenic Regional

 2 Woodsville High School

 3 Sunapee High School

 4 Littleton High School

 5 Farmington High School

Division III Individuals - Division III Individuals

Expand All

Total  

To Par

+72

+82

+128

+143

+144
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